VEDA VYASA D.A.V PUBLIC SCHOOL, VIKASPURI
CLASS VIIL :
VVDAV/VP/2017/18 . 07122017

Dear Parents

As you are aware that the students of class VIII have to appear for Board Examination commencing from
mid of February 2018. Therefore, the school has planned to conduct MOCK TEST in January 2018 to give
them a practice. Please ensure that the students prepare well during their winter break for the MOCK TEST.

The Date Sheet for the same is given as under :

DATE SUBJECT
11.01.18 (Thursday) SANSKRIT
12.01.2018 (Friday) Study Leave
15.01.18 (Monday) SOCIAL SCIENCE
16.01.18 (Tuesday) Study Leave
17.01.18 (Wednesday) ENGLISH
18.01.18 (Thursday) Study Leave
19.01.18 (Friday) Study Leave
20.01.18 (Saturday) SCIENCE
22.01.18 (Monday) HINDI
23.01.18 (Tuesday) VED PATH
24.01.18 (Wednesday) Study Leave
25.01.18 (Thursday) MATHEMATICS

Note : During the MOCK TESTS, regular school timing (07.40a.m. — 01.45p.m.) will be followed. The sludents
I i :

! g thevr WA-3, muat wpfmblon Mock TEsT as ils am)cnﬁe widd
XQWPAL

i Leew oé the mnissed 1sA-3
X

VEDA VYASA D.A.V PUBLIC SCHOOL, VIKASPURI
CLASS VIII ',
VVDAV/VP/2017/18 07.12.2017

Dear Parents

As you are aware that the students of class VIII have to appear for Board Examination commencing from
mid of February 2018. Therefore, the school has planned to conduct MOCK TEST in January 2018 to give
them a practice. Please ensure that the students prepare well during their winter break for the MOCK TEST.

The Date Sheet for the same is given as under :

DATE SUBJECT
11.01.18 (Thursday) SANSKRIT
12.01.2018 (Friday) Study Leave
15.01.18 (Monday) SOCIAL SCIENCE
16.01.18 (Tuesday) Study Leave
17.01.18 (Wednesday) ENGLISH
18.01.18 (Thursday) Study Leave
19.01.18 (Friday) Study Leave
20.01.18 (Saturday) SCIENCE
22.01.18 (Monday) HINDI
23.01.18 (Tuesday) VED PATH
24.01.18 (Wednesday) Study Leave
25.01.18 (Thursday) MATHEMATICS
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